
 
   
 
        
                                                  

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Kansas City Small Business Networking Breakfast 

1. American Business Women’s Association 6. Greater Kansas City Federal Executive Board   
9100 Ward Parkway 1500 East Bannister Road, Room 1176 
P.O. Box 8728 Kansas City, MO  64134 
Kansas City, MO  64114-0728 Executive Director: Cindy Hillman 
Executive Director: Rene Street 
E-mail - rstreet@abwa.org 
(P) 816-361-6621 X 280 

E-Mail: cindy.hillman@gsa.gov 
(P) 816-823-5100 
(F) 816-823-5104 

(F) 816-361-4991 Web – http://kcfeb.gsa.gov 
E-mail – abwa@abwa.org 

7. Hispanic Chamber of Commerce Greater KC 
2. Asian-American Chamber of Commerce of KC 1600 Baltimore Ave, Ste. 250 

8645 College Ste. 110 Kansas City, MO 64106 
Overland Park, Ks. 66210 President: Carlos Gomez 
President: Suresh Kumar E-Mail - cgomez@hccgkc.com 
E-mail kumarconsulting@earthlink.net (P) 816-472-6767 
(P) 913-385-7873 (F) 816-472-1252 
Executive Director: Sook Park Web – www.hccgkc.com 
(P) 913-338-0774 
E-Mail – sook_park@asianchamberkc.com 8. Heartland PTAC – Missouri Southern State University 
E-Mail – young.sexton@winggatetravel.com 3950 Newman Road 
Web – www.asianchamberkc.com Joplin, MO 64801 

Program Manager: Terri Bennett 
3. Black Chamber of Commerce of Kansas City, Inc 

1501 E. 18th Street 
E-Mail - bennett-t@mssu.edu 
(P) 417-625-9538 

Kansas City, MO 64108 (F) 417-625-3090 
President: E-Mail – heartlandptac@mssu.edu 
E-Mail – Web – www.heartlandptac.org 
(P) 816- 474-9901 
(F) 816-842-1748 
E-Mail – info@bcckc.org 

9. Jackson County Purchasing 
415 E. 12th Street, Room G-1 

Web – www.bcckc.org Kansas City, MO  64106 
Director: Q. Troy Thomas 

4. Kansas City Convention and Visitors Association E-Mail – qtthomas@jacksongov.org 
1100 Main, Suite 2200 Supervisor: Barbara Casamento 
Kansas City, MO 64105 (P) 816-881-3253 
President: Richard Hughes (F) 816-881-3268 
E-Mail – rhughes@visitkc.com E-Mail – bcasamento@jacksongov.org 
(P) 816-691-3815 Web – www.jacksongov.org 
(F) 816-221-5242 
E-mail – kansascity@visitkc.com 10. KC SourceLink 
Web – www.VisitKC.com 4747 Troost 

Kansas City, Mo. 64110 
5. Greater Kansas City Chamber of Commerce Head: Maria Meyers 

2600 Commerce Tower E-Mail - meyersme@umkc.edu 
911 Main Street (P) 816-235-6500 
Kansas City, MO  64105 (F) 816-235-2947 
President: Jim Heeter E-mail – info@kcsourcelink.com 
(P) 816-374-5450 Web – www.kcsourcelink.com 
Director Minority Business Alliance: Consuella 
McCain-Nunnally 11. Kansas Department of Commerce 
Email – mccain-nunnally@kcchamber.com 1000 SW Jackson  Suite 100 
(P) 816-221-2424 Topeka, KS 66612-1354 
(F) 816-221-7440 Director: Rhonda Harris 
E-Mail - story@kcchamber.com E-Mail – rharris@kansascommerce.com 
Web – www.kcchamber.com (P) 785-296-3425 

(F) 785-296-3490 
Web-www.kansascommerce.com 
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Kansas City Small Business Networking Breakfast 

12. Small Business Development Section 
Human Relations Division 
(City of Kansas City) 
1601 E. 18th Street, 2nd Floor 
Kansas City, MO  64108 
Manager: Sandra Walker 
E-Mail - sandra_walker@kcmo.org 
(P) 816-513-1836 
(F) 816-513-6820 

E-Mail humanrelations@kcmo.org
 
Web -www.kcmo.org/humrel.nsf/web/home
 

13. Thinking Bigger Business Media 
P. O. Box 754
 
Shawnee Mission, KS 66201-0754 

President: Kelly Scanlon
 
E-Mail – kscanlon@ithinkbigger.com
 
(P) 913-432-6690 
(F) 913-432-6676 

E-Mail – blarson@ithinkbigger.com
 
Web – www.ithinkbigger.com
 

14. Minority Contractors Association of Kansas City 
3200 Wayne 
Kansas City, MO  64108 
Executive Director: Joe Mabin 
Ray Malone Malco 
E-Mail – mca.gkc@gmail.com 
(P) 816-924-4441 
(F) 816-924-1803 

15. MidAmerica Minority Business Development Council 
777 Admiral Blvd. 
Kansas City, MO  64106 
President: Lonnie Scott 
E-Mail - lonnie.scott@mambdc.org 
Director of Operations: Ronald Hopkins 
E-Mail  - 816-221-4200 
(F) 816-221-4212 

E-Mail  - chris.kelly@mcckc.edu, 

Maggie.Riley@mambdc.org
 
Web - www.mambdc.org
 

16. Missouri Procurement Technical Assistance Center 
Western Region 
4747 Troost Suite 105 
Kansas City, MO 64110 
Procurement Director: Donna Leonard 
E-Mail - leonardd@umkc.edu 
(P) 816-235-2891 Ext. 2 
(F) 816-235-2947 

State Director: Morris Hudson 

E-Mail - 2606@softshare.com
 
(P) 573-882-8058 

Web – www.moptac.net
 

17.	 National Association of Women Business Owners 
PO Box 572 
Blue Springs, Mo. 64013 
President: Theresa Hook Barton 
Email – tbarton@kc.rr.com 
(P) 816-293-5556 

Web – www.nawbokc.org
 

18.	 Women in Construction-KCNAWIC 
Kansas City, MO  64106 
President: Lisa Derringer, CIT 
E-Mail - lderringer@walshgroup.com 
President Elect: Brooke Eimer 
E-Mail – brooke.coffin@jedunn.com 
(P) 816-365-2320 

Web – www.kcnawic.org
 

19.	 Women in Construction – WCOE Women Construction 
Owners and Executives 
Mark One Electric Co., Inc. 
909 Troost 
Kansas City, MO  64106 
(P) 816-842-7023 
(F) 816-842-8955 
E-Mail – rosana.priviterabiondo@markone.com 

20. 	 South Kansas City Chamber of Commerce 
406 E. Bannister Rd., Ste F 
Kansas City, Mo. 64131 
Head: Vickie Wolgast 
E-Mail – vwolgast@southkcchamber.com 
(P) 816-761-7660 
(F) 816-761-7340 

Web -www.southkcchamber.com
 

21. Office of Supplier & Workforce Diversity Program 
(State of Missouri) 
615 E. 13th Street 
Kansas City, MO  6 
Director: Alan Green 
E-Mail – alan.green@oa.mo.gov 
Local Contact: Elizabeth Birks 
E-Mail – elizabeth.birks@oa.mo.gov 
(P) 816-889-2340 
(F) 573-522-8078 

Web – http://www.oswd.mo.gov/
 

22. MO Small Business & Technology Development Center 
University of Missouri Kansas City 
4747 Troost Ave Suite 104A 
Kansas City, Mo. 64110 
Director: Carmen DeHart 
E-Mail: dehartc@umkc.edu 
(P) 816-235-6428 
(F) 816-235-2947 

E-Mail -- umkcsbtdc@umkc.edu
 
Web – http://sbtdc.umkc.edu
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Kansas City Small Business Networking Breakfast 

23. U.S. Small Business Administration 
1000 Walnut Street, Suite 500 
Kansas City, MO.  64106 
District Director: Gary Cook 
E-Mail – gary.cook@sba.gov 
(P) 816-426-4900 

Web – www.sba.gov
 

24. United States Postal Service 
300 W Pershing Road, Suite 252 
Kansas City, MO  64108-9995 
(P) 816.374.9438 or (P) 816.374.9773 
(F) 816.374-9757 
E-Mail – Sonja.s.thomas@usps.gov or, 
elaine.m.hathaway@usps.gov 
Web – www.usps.gov 

25. Women’s Business Center – Kansas 
8527 Bluejacket 
Lenexa, Kansas 66214 
(P) 913-492-5922 
(F) 913-888-6928 

Executive Director: Sherry Turner 

E-mail - sturner@kansaswbc.com
 
Program Manager: Judy Mathews
 
E-mail –jmathews@kansaswbc.com
 
(P) 913.492.5922 

Web – www.Kansaswbc.com
 

26. Kansas Small Business Development Center 
Regnier Center, Room 240 
12345 College Blvd 
Overland Park, Kansas 66210 
Regional Director: Malinda Bryan-Smith 
(P) 913-469-3878 
(F) 913-469-2547 

E-mail – mbryan@jccc.edu
 
Web – www.jcc.edu/ksbdc
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